
Admin/Teaching Staff – 2016-2017 

Scott Cobbe  Principal  scott.cobbe@sd8.bc.ca 

Mike Nelson  Vice-Principal  mikenelson@sd8.bc.ca 

Jeff Banman  Hum/History/Photo jbanman@sd8.bc.ca 

David Bell  English/Forestry david.bell@sd8.bc.ca 

Jim Christiansen Computers/Math jchristiansen@sd8.bc.ca 

Karen Christiansen French/Spanish  kchristiansen@sd8.bc.ca 

Brooke Douma  Drama/English  bdouma@sd8.bc.ca 

Bill Ferguson  Socials/Phys Ed  bferguson@sd8.bc.ca 

Michael Fischer  Counselling/Science mfischer@sd8.bc.ca 

Al Gribbin  Socials   agribbin@sd8.bc.ca 

Karin Hawkins  Art/Health  khawkins@sd8.bc.ca 

Todd Hawton  Metal/WExp  thawton@sd8.bc.ca 

Allison Kepke  Math/Science  akepke@sd8.bc.ca 

Mel Lankhaar  Math/LAC  mlankhaar@sd8.bc.ca 

Ki Louie   English/FN  ki.louie@sd8.bc.ca 

Dianne MacDonald Counselling/Plan dianneemacdonald@sd8.bc.ca 

Dan McCowan  Math/Science  daniel.mccowan@sd8.bc.ca 

Julie McTaggart  Science/Math  julie.mctaggart@sd8.bc.ca 

Erich Meyer  Math/Science  erich.meyer@sd8.bc.ca 

Hayley Nicholson Science/Math  hnicholson@sd8.bc.ca 

Devin Nowoselski Auto/Wood  dnowoselski@sd8.bc.ca 

Mary Radonic  English   mary.radonic@sd8.bc.ca 

John Reid  Spec Ed   jreid@sd8.bc.ca 

Peggy Shreeves  Library/Foods  pshreeves@sd8.bc.ca 

Peter Simon  Band   psimon@sd8.bc.ca 

Korleen Stapleton LAC   kstapleton@sd8.bc.ca 

Kat Takeda  Phys Ed/Science ktakeda@sd8.bc.ca 

Sue Thorne  Phys Ed/Foods  sthorne@sd8.bc.ca 

Erna Wierenga  Hum/English  ewierenga@sd8.bc.ca 

 

 

mailto:scott.cobbe@sd8.bc.ca
mailto:mikenelson@sd8.bc.ca
mailto:jbanman@sd8.bc.ca
mailto:david.bell@sd8.bc.ca
mailto:jchristiansen@sd8.bc.ca
mailto:kchristiansen@sd8.bc.ca
mailto:bdouma@sd8.bc.ca
mailto:bferguson@sd8.bc.ca
mailto:mfischer@sd8.bc.ca
mailto:agribbin@sd8.bc.ca
mailto:khawkins@sd8.bc.ca
mailto:thawton@sd8.bc.ca
mailto:akepke@sd8.bc.ca
mailto:mlankhaar@sd8.bc.ca
mailto:ki.louie@sd8.bc.ca
mailto:dianneemacdonald@sd8.bc.ca
mailto:daniel.mccowan@sd8.bc.ca
mailto:julie.mctaggart@sd8.bc.ca
mailto:erich.meyer@sd8.bc.ca
mailto:hnicholson@sd8.bc.ca
mailto:dnowoselski@sd8.bc.ca
mailto:mary.radonic@sd8.bc.ca
mailto:jreid@sd8.bc.ca
mailto:pshreeves@sd8.bc.ca
mailto:psimon@sd8.bc.ca
mailto:kstapleton@sd8.bc.ca
mailto:ktakeda@sd8.bc.ca
mailto:sthorne@sd8.bc.ca
mailto:ewierenga@sd8.bc.ca

